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Pentoda

Wzmacniacz m. cz., wzm. W. Cz.
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Wartos$ci robocze

wzm. w. Cz. wzm. m. cz.
90 135 135 \% £/<5tomex
90 135 75 \% U(ima,x
—0,5 —0,5 -1,5 \%
1,2 2,6 0,4 mA Uszma*
0,4 1,0 0,15 mA Amax
800 700 62 VIV A52inax
0,7 0,8 mA/V /&max
0,9 1 Ma i?Simax
200 ka
400 kO
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TYPY PODOBNE

KF 4

Philips

Bocznostykowy

Wartosci graniczne

150 \Y

135 \Y

150 \Y

135 \

0,5 w

0,25 w
5 mA
1,5 Ma

Pojemnosci

6,0 pF
5,0 pF
<0,006 pF
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